
 2019 BBR World Finals $$$ Breeders & BBR Futurities Order
Futurity Draw Contestant Hometown Horse Time

$$$ 2001 Kassie Mowry Dublin, TX Epic Guy

$$$ 2002 Pete Oen Ardmore, OK HGF Flinging Frosted

$$$ 2003 Jodee Miller Magnolia, TX Born Ta Spitfire

$$$ 2004 Kelsey Lutjen Collinsville, TX KN Luna

$$$ 2005 Jade Crago Stephenville, TX CM Siennas Firefrost

$$$ 2006 Dustin Angelle Robert, LA Cajun Chrome

$$$ 2007 Andrea Cline Springtown, TX Dash Ta The Fire

$$$ 2008 Maggie Carter DeKalb, TX One Famous Flash

$$$ 2009 Jessi Domann Gainesville, TX Ima Perry N Famous

$$$ 2010 Kylie Weast Comanche, OK Namgis D 115

$$$ 2011 Pete Oen Ardmore, OK StraitToDallasBy6

$$$ 2012 Lainie Whitmire Marietta, OK WR Calamity Fame

$$$ 2013 Kassie Mowry Dublin, TX Famous Ladies Man

$$$ 2014 Casey Guess Colorado City, TX This Cats Streakin

$$$ 2015 Nanette Schneider Columbia, MO Cartels Fling

$$$ 2016 Joy Wargo Collinsville, TX Dash Ta Mirage

$$$ 2017 OFFICIAL SCRATCH

$$$ 2018 Tyler Rivette Maysville, OK HR Addicted Ta Fame

$$$ 2019 Angel Williams Bryan, TX Gymme Three Steps

$$$ 2020 Pete Oen Ardmore, OK FC StraitsFirstRodeo

$$$ 2021 Kelsey Lutjen Collinsville, TX KN Wood Be Chatty

$$$ 2022 Brandy White Auburn, IL Summer Traffic

$$$ 2023 Kassie Mowry Dublin, TX Back The Blue

$$$ 2024 Jodee Miller Magnolia, TX M R Epic Edition

$$$ 2025 Jordon Briggs Chilton, TX Famous Lil Jet

$$$ 2026 OFFICIAL SCRATCH

$$$ 2027 Jade Crago Stephenville, TX JC Burnin It Down

$$$ 2028 Bradee Rutledge Aubrey, TX Slick as Pi

$$$ 2029 Jessi Domann Gainesville, TX IRoseSuchAStinson

$$$ 2030 Dustin Angelle Robert, LA VC Shy Fling

$$$ 2031 Kassie Mowry Dublin, TX CP He Wil Be Epic

$$$ 2032 Pete Oen Ardmore, OK Fame Ta The Max



 2019 BBR World Finals $$$ Breeders & BBR Futurities Order
Futurity Draw Contestant Hometown Horse Time

BBR 3001 Marne Loosenort Hazel, KY Miss Fling of Pepper

BBR 3002 Kelsey Lutjen Collinsville, TX FC Strait Plush Toy

BBR 3003 Hilary Swanson Kellyville, OK Just A Gabby Warrior

BBR 3004 Katy Moran Shepherd, TX VF Famous GoGo Girl

BBR 3005 Dionne Veazey Amarillo, TX Tobique River

BBR 3006 Kim Hahn Hempstead, TX Bar B Boogies Twist

BBR 3007 Kyle Leleux Kirbyville, TX Rydinthatfancyreba

BBR 3008 Ceri McCaffery Wayne, OK Hiccup

BBR 3009 Rachel Lenson Wellston, OK Sevens Princess

BBR 3010 Hayden Todd Carlsbad, NM HPQ Smokin Crazy 8

BBR 3011 Lilly Jeffers Pineville, LA Jet of Native

BBR 3012 Pete Oen Ardmore, OK Fyre In The Skye

BBR 3013 Kasey Moran Shepherd, TX NW Shawne Bug Wood

BBR 3014 Marne Loosenort Hazel, KY Entitled Ta Fame

BBR 3015 Andrea Cline Springtown, TX C3 Illegitimate Fame

BBR 3016 Dustin Angelle Robert, LA Whistle at the Sun $$$

BBR 3017 Janelle Reetz Avondale, CO A Hot Fling

BBR 3018 Kelsey Lutjen Collinsville, TX Juno She Can French

BBR 3019 Phillip Kenyon Gainsville, TX Makeitamojito

BBR 3020 Jed Ward Wichita, KS LWR Born to Run

BBR 3021 Debbie Bloxom Stephenville, TX Bad Fire Rising $$$

BBR 3022 Anna Pollard Chappell Hill, TX Blew

BBR 3023 Maggie Carter DeKalb, TX Cats Dash Ta Play

BBR 3024 Tauna Alcorn Artesia, NN Epic CoCo

BBR 3025 Roni Hennis Dewey, OK Firewater Pearls

BBR 3026 Shealynn Leach Gunter, TX Peter Wabbit

BBR 3027 Ken English LaVernia, TX Happy And I Know It $$$

BBR 3028 Michael Smith Ruston, LA Double Shawnee

BBR 3029 Kendal Owen Purcell, OK Stackin Bills

BBR 3030 Marne Loosenort Hazel, KY Im A Blazing Grace

BBR 3031 Bo Hill Dodge City, KS Johnee

BBR 3032 Sheresa Jackson Piedmont, OK Honor My Fame

BBR 3033 Molly Otto Grand Forks, ND RC PYC Back In Bay

BBR 3034 Kelsey Lutjen Collinsville, TX TS Queens Shake Em $$$

BBR 3035 Jordon Briggs Chilton, TX One First Class Lady $$$

BBR 3036 Susie McConaghie Collinsville, OK Marley In Vegas

BBR 3037 Samantha Schneider Columbia, MO Take Another Shot

BBR 3038 Cheyenne Lueb Canyon, TX Crooked Corona

BBR 3039 Lydia Butler Aubrey, TX Beduino N Fire Water

BBR 3040 Jillian Jacovino Otterville, MO Heza French Streaker

BBR 3041 Kyle Leleux Kirbyville, TX TY Colour Me French

BBR 3042 Kortney Kizer Pep, NM Eddies Midnight Girl

BBR 3043 Sharin Hall Aubrey, TX Slick Lane Ta Fame $$$

BBR 3044 ReAnn Dinwiddie Coleman, OK Lion A Little

BBR 3045 Addi Bennett Checotah, OK Looking for a Prints

BBR 3046 Marne Loosenort Hazel, KY Scarlett Firewater

BBR 3047 Kylie Weast Comanche, OK Red Ronda

BBR 3048 Kelsey Lutjen Collinsville, TX TS Dash Dang It $$$

BBR 3049 Hayden Todd Carlsbad, NM HPQ Miss Pibby

BBR 3050 Dustin Angelle Robert, LA Godaddi



 2019 BBR World Finals $$$ Breeders & BBR Futurities Order
Futurity Draw Contestant Hometown Horse Time

BBR 3051 Rachel Lenson Wellston, OK Two Timin Suzy

BBR 3052 Dana Moser Apache, OK Fly Lota Fly

BBR 3053 Pete Oen Ardmore, OK Not a Tres of Fear

BBR 3054 Angie Meadors Blanchard, OK Flirt N Witha Banker

BBR 3055 Andrea Cline Springtown, TX Louisiana Shakedown

BBR 3056 Susan Agnew Cresson, TX Streakin String Bean

BBR 3057 Hilary Swanson Kellyville, OK PT Dashing Casanova

BBR 3058 Kelsey Lutjen Collinsville, TX Blazin Exs N Ohs

BBR 3059 Marne Loosenort Hazel, KY VF Blooming Stinson

BBR 3060 Ken White Auburn, IL SF Lilfrenchnthisguy $$$

BBR 3061 Andrea Cline Springtown, TX Cruz N Ta Fame $$$

BBR C/O 2001 Kassie Mowry Dublin, TX Epic Guy $$$

BBR C/O 2002 Pete Oen Ardmore, OK HGF Flinging Frosted

BBR C/O 2003 Jodee Miller Magnolia, TX Born Ta Spitfire

BBR C/O 2004 Kelsey Lutjen Collinsville, TX KN Luna

BBR C/O 2005 Jade Crago Stephenville, TX CM Siennas Firefrost

BBR C/O 2006 Dustin Angelle Robert, LA Cajun Chrome $$$

BBR C/O 2008 Maggie Carter DeKalb, TX One Famous Flash $$$

BBR C/O 2009 Jessi Domann Gainesville, TX Ima Perry N Famous

BBR C/O 2010 Kylie Weast Comanche, OK Namgis D 115 $$$

BBR C/O 2011 Pete Oen Ardmore, OK StraitToDallasBy6

BBR C/O 2012 Lainie Whitmire Marietta, OK WR Calamity Fame $$$

BBR C/O 2013 Kassie Mowry Dublin, TX Famous Ladies Man

BBR C/O 2014 Casey Guess Colorado City, TX This Cats Streakin $$$

BBR C/O 2015 Nanette Schneider Columbia, MO Cartels Fling $$$

BBR C/O 2016 Joy Wargo Collinsville, TX Dash Ta Mirage

BBR C/O 2018 Tyler Rivette Maysville, OK HR Addicted Ta Fame

BBR C/O 2019 Angel Williams Bryan, TX Gymme Three Steps $$$

BBR C/O 2020 Pete Oen Ardmore, OK FC StraitsFirstRodeo $$$

BBR C/O 2021 Kelsey Lutjen Collinsville, TX KN Wood Be Chatty

BBR C/O 2022 Brandy White Auburn, IL Summer Traffic $$$

BBR C/O 2023 Kassie Mowry Dublin, TX Back The Blue $$$

BBR C/O 2024 Jodee Miller Magnolia, TX M R Epic Edition $$$

BBR C/O 2025 Jordon Briggs Chilton, TX Famous Lil Jet $$$

BBR C/O 2027 Jade Crago Stephenville, TX JC Burnin It Down

BBR C/O 2028 Bradee Rutledge Aubrey, TX Slick as Pi $$$

BBR C/O 2029 Jessi Domann Gainesville, TX IRoseSuchAStinson

BBR C/O 2030 Dustin Angelle Robert, LA VC Shy Fling $$$

BBR C/O 2031 Kassie Mowry Dublin, TX CP He Wil Be Epic

BBR C/O 2032 Pete Oen Ardmore, OK Fame Ta The Max $$$


